Printing time:10:40
TUESDAY, 15.10.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozat Géaﬁibﬁ::feéﬁj}rﬁ:f Both Teams to é:.zf\; I%E%'Ez
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 6701 |INFRY |ROMAN.M19 SPAIN M19 7.2514.4011.40112.0|1.95]32.0|2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10(9.00 | 9.00|2.55|14.0| 1.45|3.201.63 | 1.97 |4.10 | 1.35
12:00]/ 6702 |INFRY |[NETH.M19 PORTU.M19 2.65|3.30]2.504.30|4.108.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.10
13:00| 6061 [KVM19|SAN M.M19 SWITZ.M19 35.0|14.0]1.02 5.80|1.10 1 1.30
13:00| 6066 [KVM19|FINL.M19 CZECH M19 2.35|3.302.85|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 [ 3.45|2.90[ 1.85 |6.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
13:00| 8836 |ptm23 |GIL V.M23 TORR.M23 2.40|3.30]2.7513.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|3.50 | 2.80)1.82 |5.90] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.05 | 2.25
13:30| 6371 |[SEASC|EAS.TIMOR BRUNEI (1:0) 2.25/3.20/3.103.70 | 5.207.259.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15] 4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
13:35/ 6821 \WCQA |JAPAN AUSTRALIA 1.3814.7018.50/1.98/16.0/2.80|37.012.111.65]2.70|2.50|1.95|1.58] 1.53 | 3.35[3.15|16.01.90 | 2.20 | 1.45| 5.40
14:00/ 6077 |KVM19|POLAN.M19 TURK.M19 2.10/3.35/3.253.30 | 5.206.00 | 9.00f2.03|1.70|2.75|2.503.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.60
14:00| 6100 |KVM19|GIBR.M19 MALTA M19 12.0/5.50|1.23122.0|1.73]65.0|2.25]1.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.70]18.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 28.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 2.75 | 3.15| 8.50 | 1.42
14:00| 6828 |WCQA |S.KOREA IRAQ 1.45/4.10|8.50(2.20|17.0|3.45]|37.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]2.70 | 1.90]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.95[1.75 | 8.00
15:00(12134 ENGD |CHARL.M21 IPSW.M21 2.1013.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25/1.30
15:00[12309 ELLEA |POLAN.M20 TURK.M20 2.50|3.15]2.7514.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.65
15:00| 6602 |INTFR [HONG KONG  |CAMBODIA 1.7513.4514.5012.75|7.00]5.00| 13.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.802.10]1.77 | 5.30] 2.55| 11.0[1.90 | 2.40 1.77 | 3.70
15:00|/ 6703 |INFRY [INORW.M19 GERM.M19 3.05|3.35]2.205.00|3.509.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70[1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
15:00| 6822 |WCQA [CHINA INDONES. 3.15|3.35]2.305.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.90 | 2.30
15:25112312ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. JERUSALEM 2.55|3.1012.7514.20 | 4.60|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00{4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00] 2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:40/12313|ISR 3 [MACC.IA. MAC.YAV. 2.75|3.2012.4514.60]4.008.50 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.90|4.70 | 3.60]2.15|7.25]12.05 | 6.751.78 | 2.352.65 | 2.40
15:45[12311|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. AS ASHDOD 2.50|3.15]2.7514.20 | 4.608.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
16:00[12131|ENGD [FLEET.M21 WIGAN M21 1.9213.90|3.10(2.80 | 4.80 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00| 2728 |[SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS SMEDEREVO 1.55]3.50|6.75[2.40 | 13.0 1.5312.354.60 2.30]2.85
16:00/ 6105 CANQ |SUDAN GHANA 5.00/3.40/1.808.50|2.95]18.05.70|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90] 10.0 | 8.50[3.10 | 13.0| 1.95|6.252.25| 3.00 | 5.90 | 2.35
16:00/ 6135 |CANQ |LESOTHO GABON 5.60|3.45]1.63]10.0]2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|10.08.00|3.10 [ 13.0]1.77 | 5.70|2.25 | 2.85]5.80 | 1.97
16:00/ 6136 |CANQ [TANZANIA DR CONGO 4.2013.20|2.00(7.00|3.35[14.0|6.75]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.908.50 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.65
16:00) 6137 |CANQ |CHAD ZAMBIA 5.40|3.45]1.7319.50|2.8019.05.40|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60)10.5|8.50)3.10 [ 13.0] 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 2.95|5.90 | 2.15
16:00/ 6138 |ICANQ |S.SUDAN UGANDA 5.20|3.45/1.7519.002.80|18.0 | 5.60|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.60}10.08.5013.10 (13.0] 1.90 | 6.25 |2.25 | 2.955.70 | 2.20
16:00/ 6141 |CANQ |MALAWI SENEGAL 12.0/5.60|1.2722.0|1.77]70.0|2.40]1.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]19.0 | 19.0]3.80 | 23.0| 1.50 [ 3.40 [ 2.50 | 2.90 [ 8.00 | 1.45
16:00| 6704 [INFRY |SVK.M21 WALES M21 1.95/3.40|3.60(3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30 ] 2.25|9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.90 | 2.85
16:00| 6705 |INFRY |BULG.M19 MOLD.M19 1.45/4.20|6.50[2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0]2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60]1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0[1.72|2.05[1.45|4.10
16:30| 8501 | CZH3C|STRANI ZLINSKO 3.25|3.7011.905.00|2.908.50 | 4.90|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20| 2.10{4.00 | 3.701.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
17:00[11798 RURC |[UFA SHINNIK 2.10|3.05]3.603.50|6.006.75| 11.0|1.47[2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.10 | 2.85[2.05 |6.50] 2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
17:00/11807RURC |AMKAR COMPOSITE 2.00|3.30]3.60]3.205.60|5.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90]2.35|9.50 | 1.85]2.40|2.05 | 3.20
17:00/ 6080 |QEP21|B&H M21 CYPR.M21 1.47 14.00|6.75[2.15|11.0]3.25|27.0|1.96 |1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.10 | 1.70 ] 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.95 [ 15.0 [ 1.92 | 2.30 [ 1.55 | 4.80
17:00| 6823 \WCQA |KYRGYZST. N.KOREA 3.25/3.25/2.305.50|3.80]10.0 | 7.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25|4.90[2.2510.0|2.10 | 7.25|1.95| 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.45
17:00| 6824 \WCQA |UZBEKIST. UAE 1.50 1 4.10]7.00f2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.60 | 1.90] 1.65|4.20[3.20 | 13.02.10 | 2.55|1.68 | 5.70
17:00| 8513 |CZE3A|PETRIN P. MOTORLET 2.20(3.70]2.703.35|4.20 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.65 | 2.35]1.65 | 5.00| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
18:00/12338/ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR IRONI M. 6.00|3.80]1.53]10.0]2.30|18.0|3.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60(8.00|7.75[2.75|14.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
18:00/12340/ISR 3 |NORDIA J. SHIM.T.A. 2.75|3.00]2.604.70 | 4.4019.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80)2.20 | 7.50 1 2.15 | 7.251.92 1 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
18:00|/ 6031 |QEP21|SPAIN M21 MALTA M21 1.01/16.0|30.0 7.70/1.05]1.25
18:00| 6081 |QEP21|ESTON.M21 KOSOV.M21 4.2013.45/1.8016.50|2.75]112.0|4.80]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]15.90 | 5.70]2.35|10.5|1.75|4.90 | 1.75| 2.10 | 3.25| 1.75
18:00| 6082 |QEP21|POLAN.M21 GERM.M21 3.20|3.40/2.10]5.10|3.308.50 | 5.80|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.45 | 1.82
19:00/12341|ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. SHIM.K.K. 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.302.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
19:00| 6079 |KVM19|LUXEM.M19 MACED.M19 1.97/3.45|3.50(3.10|5.10|5.60 | 9.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.30]1.72|5.10|2.10 | 7.75[1.63 | 1.90 [ 1.80 | 2.70
19:00| 6086 |QEP21 [FAR.LM21 BELAR.M21 3.15]3.35]2.1515.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.002.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|4.90 | 3.99011.95|7.25]11.80 | 5.70 [ 1.60 | 1.9212.55 | 1.90
19:00| 6087 |QEP21|CZECH M21 LITH.M21 1.08/9.50|20.0f1.3033.0/1.70|65.012.70 | 1.40 [ 1.97 | 1.97|1.42 | 1.15]1.25 | 2.15]4.20 [ 23.0 [ 2.55 | 2.70 [ 1.13 | 8.00
19:00| 6088 |QEP21 | DENM.M21 ICEL.M21 1.3514.50|8.50[1.90|16.0]2.60 | 35.012.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]1.77 | 1.50 ] 1.42 | 3.15]3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85| 2.05[1.35 | 4.90
19:00/ 6091 |QEP21|FINL.M21 MONT.M21 1.27 15.4019.00(1.70 | 16.0|2.30 | 45.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.35] 1.35|2.85[3.10 | 18.01.90 | 2.15 1.30 | 4.80
19:00/ 6092 |QEP21|ALBAN.M21 ARMEN.M21 1.5013.9016.25[2.25/10.0/3.45|20.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77] 1.62 | 3.99[2.95 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
19:00| 6093 |QEP21|BELG.M21 HUNG.M21 1.38/4.50|7.50[1.93]13.0]2.65|33.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80]1.52]1.45|3.20]|2.75|16.0[1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.37 | 4.40
19:00| 6094 | QEP21 | KAZAK.M21 SCOTL.M21 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.20|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|6.25 | 6.50 1 2.40 | 11.0] 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05 3.50 | 1.65
19:00| 6095 |QEP21|ISR.M21 BULG.M21 4.10/3.35|1.85[6.50|2.90)12.0|5.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.85[5.90 [1.95|2.55|3.80 | 1.97
19:00| 6096 |QEP21 ANDOR.M21 PORTU.M21 35.0114.0]1.02 3.55/1.25/1.68
19:00|/ 6097 |QEP21|CROAT.M21 GREEC.M21 2.00|3.35]3.503.15|5.605.80 | 10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.15|2.50) 1.85|5.50] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
19:00(6139 |CANQ [S.LEONE IVORY CO. 14.016.25|1.22125.0|1.70|70.0|2.25]1.96 | 1.75| 2.85 | 2.55]20.0 | 20.0 | 4.00 | 25.0| 1.43 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 3.00 [ 9.00 | 1.40
19:00/ 6140 |CANQ |[CONGO S.AFRICA 5.70|3.60 | 1.67]9.00|2.6019.0|4.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[9.00 |8.00[2.85|13.0]1.80 |5.40|2.00 | 2.55|5.10 | 1.85
19:00| 6142 |CANQ [NIGER ANGOLA 6.50 | 3.4511.57112.02.45]25.0 | 4.30|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50}12.0 | 9.5013.30 [ 18.0] 1.82 1 5.40 | 2.40 | 3.00|7.00 | 1.97
19:00| 6144 |CANQ |GUINEA B. MALI 4.00/3.30|2.00)6.75]|3.30)13.0|6.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.60]7.75|6.502.85| 11.0] 2.05 [ 6.75[2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.40 | 2.50
19:00]/ 6145 |CANQ |MAURITAN. EGYPT 6.00|3.60]1.65]110.5]2.60|22.0|4.80|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.25/10.5/9.00/3.10 | 14.0] 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.10 | 2.755.70 | 1.97
19:00/ 6146 |CANQ |BOTSWANA CAPE VER. 3.90/3.15/2.106.50 | 3.50 ] 12.0 | 7.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 8.00 | 6.50 [ 2.85 | 11.0| 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.65
19:00/ 6147 |CANQ |RWANDA BENIN 2.60/3.00|3.004.40|5.20]9.50 | 10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.60
19:00| 6152 |QEP21|GEOR.M21 MACED.M21 1.3714.40/8.00[1.97 | 14.0|2.80|33.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.95 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.35[3.10 | 19.0[1.95 | 2.30 | 1.45| 5.40
19:00| 6153 |QEP21 ROMAN.M21 SWITZ.M21 2.45|3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90 | 1.82 |6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.852.05 | 2.25
19:00| 6825 |WCQA |IRAN QATAR 1.70/3.60|5.40[2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 18.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.05]2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.85| 13.01.98 | 2.55[1.88 | 4.90
19:00| 6826 WWCQA |PALESTINE KUWAIT 1.90)3.35/4.4013.10|7.2516.00 | 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.60 ] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.80
19:00| 6829 |WCQA |JORDAN OMAN 1.90/3.40|4.30f3.05|7.25]5.90 | 15.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.50 | 2.50 ] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.70 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.65 [ 2.20 | 4.20
19:00| 8512 |[EST 2 |PAIDE U21 TAL.K.M21 2.9514.2011.9014.40 2,75 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.1811.22
19:30111799RURC |SOKOL S. URAL 4.20/3.30|1.85[7.00|2.95[13.0|5.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]7.00 | 6.25]2.65 | 10.5]|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 [ 4.10 | 2.10
19:30| 6083 |QEP21|NORW.M21 TURK.M21 1.53/3.80|6.00(2.30|10.03.50|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]2.75|14.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
19:30/ 6084 |QEP21|SAN M.M21 LATV.M21 15.07.001.15[25.0|1.45]65.0| 1.95]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00/18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0 [ 1.27 | 2.40 [ 2.25 | 2.45|6.75| 1.20
19:30/ 6089 |QEP21|ITALY M21 R.IR.M21 1.6313.70|5.1012.45|7.7514.00| 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 4.1012.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.62 | 3.50
19:30/ 6090 |QEP21 |FRANC.M21 AUT.M21 1.35/4.80|7.50(1.8713.0]2.55|33.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.75 [ 16.0 [ 1.75 | 2.05[1.32 | 4.20
19:30| 8510 [DANW |[NORDSJA.W B93 W 1.10/9.00|14.0(1.30|22.0|1.70|65.0|2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.13 | 5.60
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Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:00112339/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. HOLON J. 4.2013.4011.8216.75|2.85113.0| 5.40]1.69 | 2.053.80|3.006.25/6.00]2.65|10.5[1.8215.901.95|2.55]3.80 | 1.97
20:00112342ISR 3 |TZEI.TIRA DIMONA 8.50/4.70/1.33|16.0|1.85]35.0 | 2.45[2.29/1.55/2.40|2.15]11.0 | 10.5[3.10 | 18.0|1.42 | 3.10 | 1.85| 2.05]4.90 | 1.35
20:00| 1359 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. WANDERERS ]2.15)3.30|3.203.50 | 5.2016.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80)1.92 16.25|2.25|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.90
20:30112281/CONL |DOM.REP. ANTIG.&B. 1.03]13.0/30.0f1.18|50.0 4.00]1.20]1.53 2.40]2.50
20:30| 3321 AUT30|KREMSER UNION M. 2.003.70]3.003.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40}2.75]2.30]1.70 | 5.10| 1.92 1 6.75]11.52 | 1.851.80 | 2.35
21:00112255ENGD |BURNL.M21 BARNS.M21 1.85]4.003.20[2.65|4.90 2.90/1.301.80 1.35]1.47
21:00112256 ENGD |COVEN.M21 BIRM.M21 3.05/3.90/1.9314.70 | 2.80 2.90/1.301.80 1.3211.45
21:00112310 ELC21 HUDD.M21 SUND.M21 6.75/4.70 | 1.37|10.5| 1.82 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.50 | 1.77
21:00| 6827 \WCQA |S.ARABIA BAHRAIN 1.50]4.10|7.00/2.30 | 13.0]13.60|28.0|1.76 | 1.953.45]2.90]2.60 | 1.90|1.65 | 4.203.20 | 13.0/2.10 | 2.55|1.68 | 5.70
21:00|8511 |[ENNLK|ALDERSHOT  |DERBY M21 2.20/3.70|2.703.30|4.20[5.90 | 8.00]2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[2.65|2.35| 1.62 | 4.80|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
21:30|2288 |UKPS |WIMBORNE TIVERTON 2.05/3.70/2.95]3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:30| 6085 QEP21 ENGL.M21 AZERB.M21 1.01]15.0]30.0 7.70/1.05/1.22
21:30| 6098 | QEP21|SERB.M21 UKRAI.M21 3.00)3.40|2.2014.90 | 3.50 1 8.50 | 6.252.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.4014.40 | 3.50 [ 1.92 16.751.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:30/ 6099 | QEP21|LUXEM.M21 N.IR.M21 3.50/3.40/2.005.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.702.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.10 | 4.20[2.10 | 7.75|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
21:4511636 ENNI |CRAY W. CHATHAM 2.50)/3.70/2.3513.90 | 3.60]7.2516.75)2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]13.40 | 2.80/1.80 | 5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.97 | 1.90
21:4511637 ENNI__ | HASTIN.U. CHESHUNT 2.00/3.70/3.003.10 | 4.80]5.70 |9.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.90 | 2.35[1.755.30|1.92 | 6.751.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:45111667 ENNI |\WIN&FINC BOV&PIT 1.8513.8013.35[2.75/5.10/4.70|9.002.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
21:4511668 ENNI |HORSHA.FC WHITEHAWK  11.75|3.80|3.702.65 |5.4014.60| 10.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40[2.15|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.67 | 2.75
21:45) 2079 |[ENFAC|MAIDENHE. TAUNTON 1.4514.3016.25[2.05/10.012.95|22.012.4111.50|2.25/2.10/1.85|1.57]1.50 | 3.302.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.60
21:45/2080 |[ENFAC|GATESHEAD  |HEDNESF. 1.2016.50 | 10.5[1.48 | 16.0/2.00|65.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.801.37 | 1.22]11.25|2.20[2.75|15.01.75|1.87 | 1.15| 4.10
21:45/2081 |ENFAC/BOST.UTD. GAINSBOR. 1.7013.50 1 4.80)2.55|7.2514.20| 13.0]12.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92]1.62 | 4.10[2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
21:45|2082 ENFAC/PETERB.S. RUSHALL 2.20]3.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.20[6.75]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85[3.50 | 2.85] 1.92 | 6.50| 2.15]9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
21:45|2083 |[ENFAC|SOLIHULL ALTRINCH. 1.95]3.35|3.7013.10 | 5.70]5.70| 10.0| 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15]2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 | 1.97 | 3.10
21:45| 2084 |[ENFAC|BRACKLEY HARTLEP. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70 | 3.80 | 8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.50 | 2.10
21:45/2270 ENG7 |LOWESTOFT  |BISHOP.S. 2.25|3.70/2.65]3.45/4.10]6.257.75[2.25/1.50 | 2.20| 2.10]2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 ] 1.80 | 2.00
21:45/2271 [ENG7 |ROYSTON SPALDING 1.85/3.703.45(2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.20 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 [ 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.77 | 2.75
21:45|2272 [ENG7 |BANB.UTD BEDFORD 2.25/3.60|2.7013.50 | 4.30]6.758.50 [ 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.45|2.701.87 | 6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
21:45/2273 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. KETTERING 2.70/3.70/2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25[1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 [ 1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 1.92
21:45/2274 ENG7 |STOURBR. HARB.TOWN 1.8213.7013.60)2.80|5.505.20 | 10.011.751.85|3.10 | 2.752.85|2.20] 1.80 | 5.30 [ 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.80 | 3.05
21:45|2275 [ENG7 |HITCHIN LEISTON 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00 | 3.50|7.756.50 [2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.50 | 3.10[1.82 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.10 | 1.95
21:45| 2276 [ENG7 |TELFORD ALVECHUR. 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20 | 7.00]3.60| 14.011.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 1.75|1.62 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 12.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.57 | 3.60
21:45| 2289 |UKPS |WAL&HER GOSPORT 1.903.703.25[2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50]2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.10] 1.65|4.30[1.90 | 7.00 [ 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
21:45/2290 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. WINCHEST. 2.10/3.70/2.903.20 | 4.50 | 5.80 | 8.50 [ 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20| 2.10 ] 2.70 | 2.35[1.67 | 4.90|1.82 /1 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]11.75 | 2.10
21:45|2291 UKPS |POOLE HAV.8WAT. 2.50|3.60|2.404.00|3.70|7.50 | 7.25]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.05
21:45|2292 |UKPS |GLOU.CITY FROME TO. 1.3514.70|7.001.82110.5]2.55|32.012.37|1.4512.10 | 2.05]|1.65|1.45|1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.55| 14.0|1.67 | 1.95/1.30 | 3.70
21:45/2293 |lUKPS |HANWEL.T. BASINGST. 2.60|3.60]2.30/4.10/3.50/8.007.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[4.10 | 3.35] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.05
21:45)2294 lUKPS |MARLOW CHERTS.T. 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.1518.50 | 5.60 [ 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.30[1.82 1 6.25|1.62 1 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 2.05 | 1.67
21:452295 |lUKPS |HUNGERF. BRACKN.T. 2.15/3.70 | 2.803.35|4.50 | 5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.75|2.40[1.67 | 5.10|1.82 |6.25|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.05
21:45)2296 |lUKPS |PLYMO.P. AFC TOTT. 5.104.30]1.50]7.00|2.10|16.0 | 3.20 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|6.00 | 5.6012.2510.5] 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.50 | 1.8213.00 | 1.40
21:45|2297 |UKPS |SHOLING DORCHEST. 2.45/3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80]7.507.50(1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80 | 3.20[1.926.25|1.92 6.25|1.62|1.97]2.20 | 2.20
21:45/2301 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. STOC.TOWN 2.45/3.70/2.4013.803.70]7.2517.002.15|1.565|2.35|2.1513.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72]11.95 | 1.92
21:45/2302 ENPN |MACCLESF. HEBBUR.T. 1.3814.506.75[1.90|10.5|2.65|28.012.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|1.80 | 1.52] 1.45|3.20[2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.99
21:45/2311 [ENPN |LANCASTER  |GUISELEY 2.40/3.60|2.50]3.704.00]7.257.50(1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.50 | 2.80[1.825.90|1.87 |6.001.55| 1.85]2.05|2.10
21:45/2312 |[ENPN |LEEK TOWN  |WARRIN.R. 2.55|3.60]2.35/4.00|3.70[8.50 | 7.50 | 1.71] 1.90 | 3.25| 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 2.20
21:45/2508 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. ABERYSTW. 1.3015.3018.0011.75/14.012.35|38.012.551.45/2.10|2.00(1.57 | 1.37] 1.40 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
21:45/2509 WAL 1 NEWTOWN BARRY T. 2.40/3.30|2.75]3.804.40]7.25/8.00f2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80[1.825.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
21:45/2510 WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. PENYBONT 5.80|3.70]1.5719.00|2.3017.0 | 3.60]2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.25|7.00]2.55|11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.053.90 | 1.55
21:45/2511 WAL 1 |BRITON F. HAVERFOR. 8.00|4.40|1.37/14.0/1.97[33.0|2.80]2.03|1.70|2.75/2.5012.0 | 11.0] 3.10 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.35]1.95|2.30 | 5.40 | 1.45
21:45/ 2512 \WAL 1 |BALATOWN  |CONNAH.QN 2.35|3.25/2.85/3.80|4.7017.50 | 9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85/3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.252.30 | 2.65
21:45/2513 WAL 1 |TNS FLINT.UTD 1.0711.018.0[1.22 | 28.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2151225
21:45/6039 LNA  |SWITZERL. DENMARK 2.25|3.25/3.603.706.00]7.50 | 12.0(1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.30 | 3.15[2.15|7.25|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.80
21:45/6042 |LNC |BELARUS LUXEMBOU. 2.75|2.95|2.85|4.704.909.50 | 9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 4.20 [ 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.40 | 3.50
21:45/6045|LNA  |POLAND CROATIA 3.25)/3.40|2.3515.403.80110.0 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]5.80 | 4.702.30 1 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.45 ] 3.10 | 2.40
21:45/6046 LNC  |LITHUANIA ROMANIA 6.00/3.90/1.60]10.0|2.45]22.04.30[1.80/1.90|3.30|2.85]9.00 | 8.003.0013.0|1.75/4.50|1.95|2.404.90 | 1.73
21:45/6048 LNC |KOsovo CYPRUS 1.3315.00110.0/1.87|18.0|2.70 | 55.012.1111.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.88 | 1.52] 1.52 | 3.25[3.40 | 17.02.00 | 2.25|1.42 | 6.00
21:45/6050 LNC  |N.IRELAND BULGARIA 1.903.35/4.40(3.10|7.25|6.00 | 16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.60 ] 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.90 | 12.0{2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.80
21:45/ 6051 |LNA |SCOTLAND PORTUGAL 5.7014.20]1.5719.50 | 2.30 [ 22.0 | 3.702.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 } 8.00 | 7.75] 2.80 | 12.0| 1.63 | 4.00 | 1.73 | 2.05[4.10 | 1.57
21:45/6052 |LNA  |SPAIN SERBIA 1.4014.909.50[2.00|16.0|2.85|40.0]|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|1.98 | 1.60 ] 1.57 | 3.45[3.35|16.0[1.85|2.20 | 1.47 | 5.60
22:00/6134 |CANQ |ETHIOPIA GUINEA 7.25/3.60|1.50]14.0|2.30]25.03.80[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35112.012.0/3.30 | 19.0|1.72 1 4.60 | 2.40 | 2.95 ] 7.25 | 1.82
22:00| 6143 |CANQ |LIBYA NIGERIA 6.50/3.60|1.6012.0|2.50]23.04.40[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.20]11.0|10.03.10 | 13.0|1.75|5.20 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 6.00 | 1.87
22:00| 6148 |CANQ |C.AFRICA MOROCCO 22.0110.5]/1.10/35.0|1.37(70.0 1 1.90]2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.1032.0 | 30.0] 4.80 | 23.0| 1.32 1 2.4012.70 | 2.8510.0 | 1.20
22:00| 6149 |CANQ |COMORES TUNISIA 6.25|3.60|1.63|11.0|2.55[23.04.60]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25[10.5|9.50]3.15|14.0|1.75|5.60 | 2.15|2.75|5.90 | 1.95
22:3012276/CONL |ST.K&N. CAYMAN 1. 1.2515.7019.5011.63|17.0/2.20| 50.0]12.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.971.50 | 1.30] 1.30 | 2.55 [ 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
23:00| 8509 |COLIW|CORINTH.W BOCA J.W 1.35]4.508.50[1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.65]1.52 | 3.35[3.25 | 19.0[2.10 | 2.35| 1.45| 5.90
23:30/6809 |KVMS |COLOMBIA CHILE 1.3814.5019.5012.05/18.013.10|40.0]1.6212.1514.00 | 3.2012.55|1.75] 1.65 | 4.30 [ 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.951.70 | 8.50
01:30]1287 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. CHICO 2.10/3.10/3.503.45|5.90]6.75]11.01.53 | 2.35/4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.85[2.05|6.502.55|9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.40 | 3.70
02:00/6810 | KVMS |PARAGUAY VENEZUELA 2.10)3.15/3.90]3.50 | 6.5017.00 1 12.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 1 4.20 | 2.9512.20 | 7.00| 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
02:00/8502 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. C.V.FUEGO 1.63]3.904.40[2.40|6.25|4.00|12.0]1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.20[2.30 | 10.5[1.72|2.05| 1.62 | 3.25
02:30/6601 |INTFR |CANADA PANAMA 1.5013.9016.25[2.25/10.0/3.40|22.0]11.961.75]2.90|2.55|2.15/1.72]11.60 | 3.80[2.75|14.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
02:30| 6808 KVMS |URUGUAY ECUADOR 1.85]3.40|4.60[3.00|8.00)5.80|16.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]3.90 | 2.50|1.956.50 [ 2.90 | 13.0 |2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 5.00
02:30| 8504 |CONL |BERMUDA DOMINICA 1.1318.00114.0/1.35/22.0|1.77|65.013.551.25/1.68|1.7511.30 | 1.15]1.20 | 2.05[3.0519.0/1.90 | 2.00 | 1.10 | 4.70
03:00[12343 CONL |SURINAME GUYANA 1.206.00 | 12.0f1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.29 | 1.55]2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30] 1.35|2.75[3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55| 1.25 | 6.50
03:0012344/ CONL |MARTINIQ. GUADALUPE 2.7013.20|2.50|4.40|4.20[8.50 | 8.00]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50]2.05|7.002.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.40
03:00[12345 CONL |COSTAR. GUATEMALA  ]1.63 |3.60|5.302.55|8.00(4.50 | 17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90[2.70 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.90|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
03:00| 6811 |KVMS |ARGENTINA BOLIVIA 1.05]14.0|35.0[1.22]55.0]|1.57|75.0|3.55|1.251.68 | 1.77|1.30 | 1.10| 1.18 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.55 [ 1.07 | 10.0




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEf_'d comomat thaEEi}éEﬂfGrLﬁEjﬁ:f Both Teams to ;:.}('%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z

Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts

mvemceope| 1 | o | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos [e06 | 5 | 3 | 4 | 34 [ 561 | 570 | 511 [ 512 | 514 | 55 | 597 | 674 | 620 | 524

03:00/ 8505 | CONL |BARBADOS BAHAMAS 1.3315.00|7.75(1.82114.012.40|37.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.62 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0 [ 1.72] 1.98 [ 1.30 | 3.99

03:45|6812 |[KVMS |BRAZIL PERU 1.23/6.00|14.0f1.70|25.02.30|70.02.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 1.85|1.42]1.43 | 3.15]4.00 | 23.0 [ 2.55 | 2.85[1.37 | 8.50
05:00/ 8506 | CONL |BELIZE TURKS&CA. 1.05/12.0| 22.0 4.7011.15|1.40

05:30|6607 |INTFR |MEXICO USA 2.00|3.35/4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.01.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.40]3.90 | 2.75|2.00 | 6.50|2.75 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 4.10




